STATE OF NEW MEXICO

OIL AND GAS DIVISION
INCLINATION REPORT
[FECO RARME CEASE NAME OMBER
Hobbs; Grayburg - San Andre:INORTH HOBBS UNIT 33-523
[OPERATOR TCUUEW
ALTURA ENERGY LTD. JLEA

[ADDRESS
P.O. Box 4294, Houston, Texas 77210-4294

[COCATION
Letter ¥, Sec. 33, T-18-S, R-38-E, Lea Co., NM

xeoon & wWE 0/ 30-025- 3‘&377\

RECORD OF INCLINATION
COU COU
MEASURED DEPTH HUNDREDS OFJANGLE OF lNCLlNATlONI DISPLACEMENT PER DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATIVE
FEET] FEET] DEGREE HUNDRED FEET FEET, DISPLACEMENT
477 4.77 0.75 1.31 6.24 6.24
949 4.72 0.25 0.44 2.06 8.30
1446 4.97 0.75 1.31 6.51 14.81
1539 0.93 1.00 1.75 1.62 16.43
2014 4.75 1.25 2.18 10.36 26.79
2514 5.00 1.00 1.75 8.73 35.52
3009 4.95 0.50 0.87 4.32 39.84
3505 4.96 0.75 1.31 6.49 46.33
3907 4.02 0.25 0.44 1.75 48.09
4369 4.62 0.75 1.31 5.05 54.13

S TRUE AND CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE.

er
KEY ENERGY DRILLING, INC.

XNE £ 7 NDTITCE TELEPHONE NUMBER
RUSTY ROSE - CONTRACT MANAGER (806) 894-7386

\




